 157
Perm
anent Com
pression
Instrum
ent Fittings
Phastite® Tube Connectors
A
TUBE
O.D.1 BORE1
TUBE
O.D.2BORE2
B
TR Tube Reducer A
TUBE
O.D.1 BORE1
TUBE
O.D.2BORE2
B
A
TUBE
O.D.1 BORE1
TUBE
O.D.2BORE2
B
Dimensions for reference only, subject to change.
 Part No. A B Tube O.D. 1 Bore 1 Tube O.D. 2 Bore 2
 PH-M8-M6-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 8mm 3.60  (0.14”) 6mm 2.40  (0.09)”
 PH-M10-M6-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 10mm 5.00  (0.20”) 6mm 2.00  (0.08)”
 PH-M10-M8-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 10mm 5.00  (0.20”) 8mm 4.00  (0.16)”
 PH-M12-M6-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 12mm 6.00  (0.24”) 6mm 3.00  (0.12)”
 PH-M12-M8-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 12mm 6.00  (0.24”) 8mm 4.00  (0.16)”
 PH-M12-M10-TR 85.00 (3.35”) 40.00  (1.57”) 12mm 6.00  (0.24”) 10mm 5.00  (0.20)”
 PH-M14-M10-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 14mm 8.00  (0.31”) 10mm 5.00  (0.20)”
 PH-M14-M12-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 14mm 8.00  (0.31”) 12mm 6.40  (0.25)”
 PH-M16-M12-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 16mm 9.00  (0.35”) 12mm 6.40  (0.25)”
 PH-M16-M14-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 16mm 9.00  (0.35”) 14mm 8.00  (0.31)”
 PH-M18-M14-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 18mm 11.00  (0.43”) 14mm 8.00  (0.31)”
 PH-M18-M16-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 18mm 11.00  (0.43”) 16mm 9.00  (0.35)”
 PH-M20-M16-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 20mm 12.00  (0.47”) 16mm 9.00  (0.35)”
 PH-M20-M18-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 20mm 12.00  (0.47”) 18mm 11.00  (0.43)”
 PH-M22-M16-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 22mm 14.00  (0.55”) 16mm 10.00  (0.39)”
 PH-M22-M18-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 22mm 14.00  (0.55”) 18mm 11.00  (0.43)”
 PH-M22-M20-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 22mm 14.00  (0.55”) 20mm 12.00  (0.47)”
 PH-M25-M12-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 12mm 12.00  (0.28)”
 PH-M25-M14-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 14mm 8.40  (0.33)”
 PH-M25-M16-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 16mm 10.00  (0.39)”
 PH-M25-M18-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 18mm 11.00  (0.43)”
 PH-M25-M20-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 20mm 12.00  (0.47)”
 PH-M25-M22-TR 125.00 (4.92”) 60.00  (2.36”) 25mm 16.00  (0.63”) 22mm 14.00  (0.55)”
Metric